PECSI TUDOMANYEGYETEM

UNIVERSITY OF PECS

European Studies Summer School
07-20 July 2024, University of Pécs, Hungary
Location of lectures: 7622 Pécs, Rakdczi ut 80, Faculty of Business and Economics, lecture hall B020 PECS

Preliminary Program SUMMER

[ 7 July, Sunday ]

| Arrival ]
8 July, Monday 9 July, Tuesday 10 July, Wednesday 11 July, Thursday 12 July, Friday 13 July, Saturday | 14 July, Sunday
Dr. Ivan Zadori
Dr. Gydngyi P i Dr. Istvan Tarré
10:00 - 10:45: Opening Ceremony Dr. Zoltan Voros r- Gyoneyi ‘?Z,Sga! . " stvan. arrosy Current economic and social
9:00-10:30 . .~ Intercultural sensitivity in the Political cultures in Europe from
EU in world politics I. ) challenges of the European
European Union I. West to East I. N
Union |.
10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break
. . . . . Dr. Ivan Zadori
Dr. Zoltan Vérés e Dr. Gybngyi Pozsgai Dr. Istvan Tarrésy r.lvan zadori
. . Dr. Zoltén Voros e e . Current economic and social
11:00-12:30 |Introduction to the European Union . . Intercultural sensitivity in the Political cultures in Europe from
N . PR EU in world politics II. . challenges of the European
-Integration history & institutions European Union Il West to East Il Union Il
Optional P . Optional
12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch ptional Program: program: Visit to
Visit to Orfii
the Flea Market
13:30-15:00
On-site learning: Visit to the former
15:00-17:30 and the Cathedral
17:00-18:00 Optional program: visit to Siklés
15:00-18:00: Spa
18:00-19:00 |  Sightseeing by DOTTO train Country presentations
Intercultural Workshop with dinner
19:00-20:30 Welcome Dinner
15 July, Monday 16 July, Tuesday 17 July, Wednesday 18 July, Thursday 19 July, Friday 20 July, Saturday
Dr. lvan Zadori Dr. Péter Varnagy or. M?hnda S'zapp'anyos . or. Z'oltar: ?al . Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai
9:00-10:30 . . o International migration from Politics and regi .
Sustainable development in the EU European folk traditions I. . . . Art history of Europe I.
Human Rights perspective I. in Central Europe I.
10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break
Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai Dr. Péter \/arn?gy Dr. M.ellnda S.zapp.anyos . Dr. Z?Itar: (-Iial ) Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai
11:00-12:30 Cultural Heritage of Hunga European folk traditions II. International migration from Politics and regi Art history of Europe Il
5 sary Dance House Human Rights perspective Il. in Central Europe II. Y pe fl.
12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Departure
13:30:14:00 Closing Ceremony
On-site learning: Visit to the Zsolnay
15:00-18:00 Cultural Quarter and to the Kodaly
Centre
. . - . . Hungarian Evening - Wine Tasting
18:00-20:30 Quiz Night with dinner and Traditional Hungarian Meal




